
Post 16 Open Events 2019-2020 
 

 

It is always advisable to check dates/times before attending as changes are sometimes made.  Many schools and 
colleges now ask for a completed “intending to attend” form for events, these can also be found on their websites. 
 
All students must complete a blue college visit request form at least 10 days before the visit. 
 
If you are leaving college with someone who does not have parental consent we must have written permission. 
 
 

Bishop Stopford School, Kettering      
19th November       From 17.30 
 

Brooke Weston, Corby       
14th November       18.00-20.00 
 

Brooksby Melton College 
Saturday 2nd November      10.00-13.00  
Saturday 23rd November     10.00-13.00 
Tuesday 21st January      17.00-19.30 
Thursday 23rd January       17.30-19.30 
Please check the website for campus. 
 

Harrington School, Oakham 
Tuesday 15th October      18.00-20.00 
 

King’s School, Peterborough 
Thursday 7th November      18.45 
 

Leicester College 
Tuesday 8th October      16.00-20.00 
Saturday 30th November     11.00-15.00 
 

Loughborough College 
Saturday 5th October      10.00-13.00 
Saturday 2nd November      10.00-13.00 
 

Melton Vale Sixth Form College 
Tuesday 29th October      17.30-20.00 
 

New College, Stamford 
Wednesday 2nd October      17.30-19.30 
Wednesday 20th November     17.30-19.30 
Wednesday 29th January      17.30-19.00 
Wednesday 29th February      17.30-19.00 
Taster Day 
Saturday 8th February      10.00-13.00 
 

Stamford Endowed Schools 
Saturday 5th October      10.00 
Please book online. 
 

Tresham Institute 
Corby Campus 
Tuesday 12th November      17.00-19.30 
Tuesday 28th January       17.00-19.30 
Tuesday 24th March      17.00-19.30 
 

Kettering Campus    
Wednesday 13th November     17.00-19.30 
Wednesday 29th January     17.00-19.30 
Wednesday25th March       17.00-19.30    


